
SPIRITS

Bumbu xo
Captain morgan
(dark/spiced)

Don julio
Jose Cuervo
(Gold / Silver)

TEQUILA 

50ml

£12

£10

£12
£10

£12
£10

RUM 

Torres “10”
BRANDY

Jameson 
Jack Daniel’s 

WHISKEY 

Hennessy VS Cognac
Remy Martin VSOP
Courvoisier

COGNAC

Beluga
Grey Goose
Nemiroff
Stumbras “Kvietinis”

VODKA
Malfy
(limone/ grapefruit/
original)

Gordon’s dry 

GIN50ml
£14
£12
£10
£10

£10
£10

£12
£12
£10

£10

BEER 0.5L
£10
£9

Prosecco
Alita
(semi dry/sweet)     
House Wine
(red  / rosé / white )  

WINE 150ml
£11
£10

Draught beer 
Cider

SOFT DRINKS
Soft Drinks 
1l soft drink
water
(still / sparkling)                        

330ml
1L

500ml

£5
£15
£4

0% ALCOHOL 
0% Beer
0% Cider

0.5L
£7
£7

250ml
-
-

£15




